

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7839-7840/2008

FOREST RESEARCH INST, DEHRADUN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTRANCHAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 10/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Adv.
Mr. Ishit Saharia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.
Mr. B.N. Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.2 has not been served. Counsel for the
Petitioner submits that he will be taking steps for substituted
service by way of publication. He may take appropriate steps.

List the matter on 23.11.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

Ps